
Cascavel (3.058 km)

09 - 11 June 2017

Classificação, 9/6/2017 16:10 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 9/6/2017 17:09

Start : 16:50, End : 17:00

1 50.707 24.435 23.456 1:38.598 16:51:48 1:48.113

2 34.820 22.042 21.252 1:18.114 16:53:06 3:06.227

3 30.529 20.912 20.775 1:12.216 16:54:18 4:18.443

4 29.300 20.336 20.607 1:10.243 16:55:29 5:28.686

5 28.898 20.096 20.268 1:09.262 16:56:38 6:37.948

6 20.132 20.192 1:09.009 16:57:47 7:46.957

7 28.732 19.960 20.292 16:58:56 8:55.941

8 28.921 1:09.050 17:00:05 10:04.991

1 52.586 25.528 24.446 1:42.560 16:52:02 2:01.943

2 31.473 21.368 21.233 1:14.074 16:53:16 3:16.017

3 31.931 22.027 20.491 1:14.449 16:54:30 4:30.466

4 29.652 20.268 20.397 1:10.317 16:55:41 5:40.783

5 29.900 20.276 20.498 1:10.674 16:56:51 6:51.457

6 29.395 20.228 20.379 1:10.002 16:58:01 8:01.459

7 59.084 20.404 20.261 1:39.749 16:59:41 9:41.208

8 17:00:50 10:50.404

1 54.356 31.808 31.131 1:57.295 16:52:22 2:21.852

2 34.798 22.041 23.460 1:20.299 16:53:42 3:42.151

3 31.794 21.517 21.138 1:14.449 16:54:57 4:56.600

4 30.395 21.032 53.165 1:44.592 16:56:41 6:41.192

5 34.592 21.104 1:16.414 16:57:58 7:57.606

6 21.041 16:59:10 9:09.652

7 30.526 20.876 21.136 1:12.538 17:00:22 10:22.190

1 49.302 25.916 26.084 1:41.302 16:52:26 2:26.001

2 39.841 20.852 20.782 1:21.475 16:53:47 3:47.476

3 28.785 19.931 20.642 1:09.358 16:54:57 4:56.834

4 34.021 30.823 20.667 1:25.511 16:56:22 6:22.345

5 28.368 19.947 20.114 1:08.429 16:57:31 7:30.774

6 16:58:39 8:38.631

7 33.881 22.228 20.466 1:16.575 16:59:55 9:55.206

8 28.203 19.757 20.106 1:08.066 17:01:03 11:03.272

1 54.397 26.207 24.591 1:45.195 16:52:19 2:19.139

2 32.365 25.285 27.014 1:24.664 16:53:44 3:43.803

3 30.232 21.476 22.019 1:13.727 16:54:58 4:57.530

4 29.389 20.300 20.008 1:09.697 16:56:07 6:07.227

5 28.597 19.645 1:08.125 16:57:15 7:15.352
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Cascavel (3.058 km)

09 - 11 June 2017

Classificação, 9/6/2017 16:10 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 9/6/2017 17:09

Start : 16:50, End : 17:00

6 19.890 16:58:23 8:23.097

7 28.569 23.786 20.789 Pit In 16:59:36 9:36.241

1 53.850 28.015 23.916 1:45.781 16:52:04 2:03.555

2 30.792 22.540 27.419 1:20.751 16:53:24 3:24.306

3 28.971 20.309 1:09.383 16:54:34 4:33.689

4 31.261 21.208 20.405 1:12.874 16:55:47 5:46.563

5 28.587 20.156 16:56:56 6:55.515

6 29.478 20.174 22.199 1:11.851 16:58:07 8:07.366

7 20.179 21.817 1:10.551 16:59:18 9:17.917

8 30.206 20.970 20.492 Pit In 17:00:30 10:29.585

1 55.069 26.254 23.259 1:44.582 16:52:17 2:16.859

2 32.875 22.263 20.698 1:15.836 16:53:33 3:32.695

3 28.384 16:54:41 4:40.803

4 19.819 19.947 1:08.133 16:55:49 5:48.936

5 31.045 20.200 20.516 1:11.761 16:57:01 7:00.697

6 35.652 21.494 20.782 1:17.928 16:58:19 8:18.625

7 28.419 20.076 14.212 Pit In 16:59:22 9:21.332

1 52.598 24.440 24.143 1:41.181 16:51:56 1:55.541

2 34.885 23.142 22.294 1:20.321 16:53:16 3:15.862

3 31.690 23.353 21.378 1:16.421 16:54:32 4:32.283

4 31.952 27.084 21.469 1:20.505 16:55:53 5:52.788

5 30.045 20.867 20.982 1:11.894 16:57:05 7:04.682

6 29.877 20.756 20.870 1:11.503 16:58:16 8:16.185

7 29.848 20.675 1:11.282 16:59:27 9:27.467

8 20.904 17:00:38 10:38.387

1 58.160 34.538 31.912 2:04.610 16:52:35 2:34.987

2 35.093 24.138 21.925 1:21.156 16:53:56 3:56.143

3 29.637 20.699 20.760 1:11.096 16:55:07 5:07.239

4 29.109 20.049 20.649 1:09.807 16:56:17 6:17.046

5 29.071 20.046 1:09.452 16:57:26 7:26.498

6 19.910 20.454 16:58:35 8:35.355

7 28.762 20.390 1:09.016 16:59:44 9:44.371

8 32.514 25.881 18.399 Pit In 17:01:02 11:01.165

1 56.501 31.366 29.740 1:57.607 16:52:13 2:13.127
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Cascavel (3.058 km)

09 - 11 June 2017

Classificação, 9/6/2017 16:10 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 9/6/2017 17:09

Start : 16:50, End : 17:00

2 35.498 22.143 20.586 1:18.227 16:53:31 3:31.354

3 28.749 19.855 1:08.211 16:54:40 4:39.565

4 28.571 19.755 1:07.983 16:55:48 5:47.548

5 33.998 20.557 20.477 1:15.032 16:57:03 7:02.580

6 31.326 20.379 20.271 1:11.976 16:58:15 8:14.556

7 19.756 19.754 16:59:22 9:22.437

8 19.738 19.861 1:07.970 17:00:30 10:30.407

1 49.284 22.671 22.404 1:34.359 16:51:42 1:41.892

2 32.190 21.461 21.357 1:15.008 16:52:57 2:56.900

3 29.979 20.696 21.293 1:11.968 16:54:09 4:08.868

4 29.644 20.363 20.836 1:10.843 16:55:20 5:19.711

5 29.273 20.209 20.683 1:10.165 16:56:30 6:29.876

6 29.120 20.177 20.600 1:09.897 16:57:40 7:39.773

7 29.082 20.076 20.566 1:09.724 16:58:49 8:49.497

8 29.095 20.237 1:09.757 16:59:59 9:59.254

9 20.516 17:01:09 11:08.842

1 52.585 31.896 29.871 1:54.352 16:52:21 2:21.046

2 32.134 21.719 27.147 1:21.000 16:53:42 3:42.046

3 30.208 20.458 20.333 1:10.999 16:54:53 4:53.045

4 29.285 19.992 20.303 1:09.580 16:56:03 6:02.625

5 29.056 20.151 20.202 1:09.409 16:57:12 7:12.034

6 16:58:21 8:20.990

7 29.722 19.966 20.296 1:09.984 16:59:31 9:30.974

8 37.825 25.913 15.453 Pit In 17:00:51 10:50.165

1 55.793 31.901 31.046 1:58.740 16:52:21 2:21.341

2 38.501 26.782 22.055 1:27.338 16:53:49 3:48.679

3 30.550 21.017 20.598 1:12.165 16:55:01 5:00.844

4 29.632 20.352 20.533 1:10.517 16:56:11 6:11.361

5 29.125 20.074 20.442 1:09.641 16:57:21 7:21.002

6 29.176 20.314 1:09.519 16:58:31 8:30.521

7 29.247 20.085 20.409 1:09.741 16:59:40 9:40.262

8 20.052 17:00:50 10:49.595

1 52.924 26.177 25.403 1:44.504 16:52:21 2:20.754

2 31.871 22.039 27.108 1:21.018 16:53:42 3:41.772

3 29.673 20.504 20.661 1:10.838 16:54:53 4:52.610

4 29.188 20.168 20.466 1:09.822 16:56:02 6:02.432
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Cascavel (3.058 km)

09 - 11 June 2017

Classificação, 9/6/2017 16:10 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 9/6/2017 17:09

Start : 16:50, End : 17:00

5 28.866 20.117 1:09.278 16:57:12 7:11.710

6 28.750 20.333 16:58:21 8:20.865

7 31.358 22.924 20.609 1:14.891 16:59:36 9:35.756

8 20.143 20.600 1:09.473 17:00:45 10:45.229

Diretor de Prova: Comissários: Cronometragem:

. . .
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